General information about company

Scrip code 533192

NSE Symbol KCPSUGIND
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE790B01024

Name of the company

K.C.P SUGAR AND INDUSTRIES CORPORATION
LIMITE

‘Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2020

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) /
Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 VWhelher the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 ‘Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 | Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 # No No
encumbered?

7 Wl1el!1er company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 ‘Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | Yes




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Sharncholding Number of Voting Rights held in each class
c No. of Par:y '_Lt}Qf Total nos. ﬂsa?}}?‘fm{ﬂ' of securities (IX)
Cotegory | of 7 [Nos-Of fullypaia | BN DREshareshld | (20l
ategory | 0 shareholders | up equity ) ying |y = No of Voting (XIV) Rights
o) shareholder equity | Depository per SCRR, Total as a
(1 shares held ] (IV)HV)+
an ) shares | Receipts D 1957) (VIII) N P % of
held | (VD) Asa % of ;lmcg- Class | roral (A+B+C)
V) (A+B+C2) egy
Promoter
(A) 4 46020366 46020366 | 40.59 46020366 46020366 | 40.59
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 28727 67364684 67364684 | 59.41 67364684 67364684 | 59.41
Non
(©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(@) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
© Employee
Trusts
Total 28731 113385050 113385050 | 100 113385050 113385050 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding ,asa % | Locked in E:;gg\i?s?
Shares No. of Underlyu_1g assuming full shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category Underlyi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity shares
Category | of NCCTYING | (1 derlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XIID cquity shares
o Outstanding CTIYIS || CONVETtibic convertivie s held in
I shareholder ; Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A .
convertible : . sa sa | dematerialized
(Imy securities ‘Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of %of | form (XIV)
X (Xi) Warrants (Xi) (’él)i(\’")*(x)/\sa% No. | total | No. | total
(@ of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
() (b)
Promoter
(A) Promoter 40.59 46020366
Group
(B) Public 59.41 62522824
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
n underlying
DRs
Shares held
~ by
(©) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 108543190




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of asa%of | class of securities (IX)
. No. Of total no. of
No. of Partly shares Total nos. shares
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- anderlyin shares held (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. Name of the sharcholders [up equity fup [ [" (\s|ylog vip= | asa%
Shareholders () | (111) shares held | equity | o Poot o [ AV)H(Vy+ | 2P of
(1) shares | Receipts 1) SCRR, Total
1) 1957) (VIII) |Class eg: | Class a
held ; X | Total Voting
W) Asa % of egy rights
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
——
(a) Lﬁ“%“‘:“%‘:ﬁ::f; 2277710 2277710 |2.01 2277710 2277710 |2.01
@ g;z_’fi’f‘y}‘)ﬂ 43742656 43742656 | 38.58 43742656 43742656 |38.58
(SA“‘)’('IIJ""“I 4 46020366 46020366 |40.59 46020366 46020366 |40.59
@ Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
l“,'r‘gnmr 4 46020366 46020366 | 40.59 46020366 46020366 | 40.59
Group (A=
(A)DHA)
(2)
B Table I11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(@) Mutual Funds |2 4750 4750 0 4750 4750 0
Financial
I0) Institutions/ 9 5340 5340 0 5340 5340 0
Banks
fl‘g‘;']T)"‘al 11 10090 10090 001 10090 10090 0.01
Central
Government/
(2) State 1 500 500 0 500 500 0
Government(s)/
President of India
f’g‘;’(';;‘“al 1 500 500 0 500 500 0
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i Individual
@) ;‘:j::glsz;ﬁmdl 28405 44988105 44988105 | 39.68 44988105 44988105 |39.68
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - fi.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 36 14204705 14204705 | 12.53 14204705 14204705 | 12.53
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
®) NS registered || 10000 10000 |0.01 10000 10000 |0.01
o Any Other 273 8151284 8151284 |7.19 8151284 8151284 [7.19
(specify)
f}‘a‘;f)‘"al 28715 67354094 67354004 |59.4 67354094 67354004 [59.4
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 28727 67364684 67364684 |59.41 67364684 67364684 | 59.41
(B)(2)+(B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ALBC2) 28731 113385050 113385050 | 100 113385050 113385050 | 100
Total
(ABIC) 28731 113385050 113385050 | 100 113385050 113385050 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Slh ares
No. Of No. Of Sh: Lockedin | Pledged or
o. No. of 0. Of Shares | gy holding , as a % shares (XI1) | Otherwise
Shares Underlying N . 3 encumbered | Number of
. Shares " assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding e L (X111 equity shares
N Underlying - convertible securities (as a H
Sr. Outstanding 18 | convertible ) held in
B Outstanding " percentage of diluted share A A .
convertible securities and . - S 4 $a | dematerialized
° Warrants . capital) (XI)= (VI)H(X) As % of ohof g
securities i No. Of Warrants | 90 0 o of 60f | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a%of( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
)] Indian
(a) 2.01 2277710
(d) 38.58 43742656
(Sl“)b’Tc"”l * 40.59 46020366
?) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 40.59 46020366
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(AYDHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public sharcholder
1) Institutions
(a) 0 4750
® 0 1000
Sub-Total (B) 001 5750
(O]
(2) 0 500
Sub-Total (B)
0 500
2
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 39.68 41167715
(a(ii)) 12.53 13529035
(b) 0.01 10000
(@) 7.19 7809824
Sub-Total (B) 594 62516574
Total Public
Shareholding
59.41 62522824
B)=B)(1)+
(B)2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 108543190
Total (A+B+C 100 108543190

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Sharcholders (I)

IRMGARD VELAGPUDI

VINOD SETHI

KIRAN VELAGAPUDI

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAFPI6691A

BESPS5774Q

AFDPK3995G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1805280

183610

288820

2277710

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

1805280

183610

288820

2277710

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securitie

s (IX)

Class eg:X

1805280

183610

288820

2277710

Class eg:y

Total

1805280

183610

288820

2277710

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.59

0.16

0.25

2.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares.
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI H(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.16

0.25

2.01

Number of Locked

in shares (XIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1805280

183610

288820

2277710

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

DURGAMBA INVESTMENT PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (II)

AABCD5483A

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

43742656

43742656

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

43742656

43742656

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (Vi) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

38.58

38.58

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

43742656

43742656

Class cg:y

Total

43742656

43742656

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

38.58

38.58

No. Of Shares.
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIyH(X) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

38.58

38.58

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI1I)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

43742656

43742656

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Category

Clearing
Members

Bodies
Corporate

IEPF

Trusts

Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow
Account

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Sharcholders (1)

90

179

273

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

424170

6220392

1459062

28770

18890

8151284

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

424170

6220392

1459062

28770

18890

8151284

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.49

1.29

0.03

0.02

72

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities

(IX)

Class eg: X

424170

6220392

1459062

28770

18890

8151284

Class eg:y

Total

424170

6220392

1459062

28770

18890

8151284

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.37

5.49

1.29

0.03

0.02

72

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDH(X)As a %
of (A+B+C2)

5.49

1.29

0.03

0.02

72

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

424170

5878932

1459062

28770

18890

7809824

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




significant beneficial owners

Sr.

No.

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in

Details of the SBO Details of the registered owner the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:
Whether by virtue of:
TI:Ie:)ssipnort Nationality ;z;ssil;on ionali -
case of _ |(Applicable case of _ |(Applicable E-lgh»[bs Onbl . | Exercise
Name | PAN Nationality | in case of | Name | PAN Nationality | in case of i istributable | Exercise
a a Voting | .°. of
- Any other . Any other | Shares | . h dividend or |of ignifi
foreign . foreign . rights |0 other ntrol | Significant
ional is selected) tional is selected) any other control  influence
national national distribution

Date of
creation /
acquisition

of
significant
beneficial
interest




