General information about company										
Scrip code	533192									
NSE Symbol	KCPSUGIND									
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED									
ISIN	INE790B01024									
Name of the company	K.C.P SUGAR AND INDUSTRIES CORPORATION LIMITE									
Whether company is SME	No									
Class of Security	Equity Shares									
Type of report	Quarterly									
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2020									
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date										
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)									

Declaration											
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No						
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No						
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No						
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No						
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No						
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No								
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No						
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes									

		Tal	ole I - Sun	ımary	Statemen	t holding o	of specified s	ecurities					
	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each clas of securities (IX)					
Category (I)				up equity				No of Votin	g (XIV	Rights	Total as a		
				shares held (V)				Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	4	46020366			46020366	40.59	46020366		46020366	40.59		
(B)	Public	28727	67364684			67364684	59.41	67364684		67364684	59.41		
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total	28731	113385050			113385050	100	113385050		113385050	100		

		Tabl	e I - Summ	ary Statemen	t holding of specified	secu	rities			
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Locl	aber of sed in es (XII)	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
					as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				40.59					46020366
(B)	Public				59.41					62522824
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					108543190

				No. Of	No. Of		Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec	Voting I urities (I	Rights held ir	n each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Votin Class eg: X	g (XIV) Class eg;y	Rights	n each Total as a 'of' Total rights 2.01 38.58 40.59 40.59 0 0 0 12.53 0.01 7.19 59.4
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	reholding patt	tern of th	ne Promoter a	nd Promoter	Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	3	2277710			2277710	2.01	2277710		2277710	2.01
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	43742656			43742656	38.58	43742656		43742656	38.58
Sub-Total (A)(1)		4	46020366			46020366	40.59	46020366		46020366	40.59
(2)	Foreign	I			ı		ı	I		I	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		4	46020366			46020366	40.59	46020366		46020366	40.59
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding par	ttern of t	he Public sha	reholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(a)	Mutual Funds	2	4750			4750	0	4750		4750	0
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	9	5340			5340	0	5340		5340	0
Sub-Total (B)(1)		11	10090			10090	0.01	10090		10090	0.01
(2)	Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	1	500			500	0	500		500	0
Sub-Total (B)(2)		1	500			500	0	500		500	0
(3)	Non-institutions								•		
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	28405	44988105			44988105	39.68	44988105		44988105	39.68
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	36	14204705			14204705	12.53	14204705		14204705	12.53
(b)	NBFCs registered with RBI	1	10000			10000	0.01	10000		10000	0.01
(e)	Any Other (specify)	273	8151284			8151284	7.19	8151284		8151284	7.19
Sub-Total (B)(3)		28715	67354094			67354094	59.4	67354094		67354094	59.4
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		28727	67364684			67364684	59.41	67364684		67364684	59.41
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding pa	ttern of t	he Non Prom	noter- Non Pu	blic shareholde				
Total (28731	113385050			113385050	100	113385050		113385050	100
A+B+C2)	l .	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1

Ta	able II - Sta	tement shov	ving shareholdi	ng pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mot	er Gro	ир
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Locl	nber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise mbered	Number of equity shares held in
~	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	er Gr	oup			ļ.
(1)	Indian								
(a)				2.01					2277710
(d)				38.58					43742656
Sub-Total (A) (1)				40.59					46020366
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				40.59					46020366
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patt	ern of the Public shareholder					ļ.
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				0					4750
(f)				0					1000
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.01					5750
(2)				0					500
Sub-Total (B) (2)				0					500
(3)	Non-institutio	ons						5	
(a(i))				39.68					41167715
(a(ii))				12.53					13529035
(b)				0.01					10000
(e)				7.19					7809824
Sub-Total (B) (3)				59.4					62516574
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				59.41					62522824
C	Table IV - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	c shareho	older		
Total (A+B+C2)				100					108543190
Total (A+B+C)				100					108543190

	Indivi	duals/Hindu undi	vided Family	
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	IRMGARD VELAGPUDI	VINOD SETHI	KIRAN VELAGAPUDI	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAFPI6691A	BESPS5774Q	AFDPK3995G	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1805280	183610	288820	2277710
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1805280	183610	288820	2277710
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.59	0.16	0.25	2.01
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities	es (IX)		
Class eg:X	1805280	183610	288820	2277710
Class eg:y				
Total	1805280	183610	288820	2277710
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.59	0.16	0.25	2.01
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(XI)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.59	0.16	0.25	2.01
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		T
No. (a)		1		
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1805280	183610	288820	2277710
Reason for not pro	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	
	1		i .	

	Any Other (specify)	
Searial No.	1	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	DURGAMBA INVESTMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	
PAN (II)	AABCD5483A	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	43742656	43742656
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	43742656	43742656
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	38.58	38.58
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	43742656	43742656
Class eg:y	Language Control of the Control of t	10710757
Total	43742656	43742656
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	38.58	38.58
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	38.58	38.58
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	*
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	43742656	43742656
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type	Promoter	

			Any Ot	her (spec	rify)	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate	IEPF	Trusts	Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)						Click here to go back
PAN (II)						Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	90	179	1	2	1	273
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	424170	6220392	1459062	28770	18890	8151284
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	424170	6220392	1459062	28770	18890	8151284
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.37	5.49	1.29	0.03	0.02	7.2
Number of Voting	Rights held in e	ach class of securi	ties (IX)			
Class eg: X	424170	6220392	1459062	28770	18890	8151284
Class eg:y						
Total	424170	6220392	1459062	28770	18890	8151284
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.37	5.49	1.29	0.03	0.02	7.2
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.37	5.49	1.29	0.03	0.02	7.2
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		*			
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	424170	5878932	1459062	28770	18890	7809824
Reason for not pro	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						

	significant beneficial owners															
Details of the SBO										Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:					Date of	
Sr. No.	Name	PAN	Passport No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Name	PAN	Passport No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)		Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	of control	Exercise of significant influence	creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interest